
Designated International Rec Student  University
Hours Tuition Tuition* Education Sports Services Athletics Services Total

Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee

1 459.00 176.26$        3.00$                100.00$    15.00$       10.00$       251.02$       1,014.28$      
2 918.00 328.80$        3.00$                100.00$    30.00$       20.00$       340.45$       1,740.25$      
3 1377.00 481.34$        3.00$                100.00$    45.00$       30.00$       429.88$       2,466.22$      
4 1836.00 633.88$        3.00$                100.00$    60.00$       40.00$       519.31$       3,192.19$      
5 2295.00 786.42$        3.00$                100.00$    75.00$       50.00$       608.74$       3,918.16$      
6 2754.00 938.96$        3.00$                100.00$    90.00$       60.00$       698.17$       4,644.13$      
7 3213.00 1,091.50$     3.00$                100.00$    105.00$    70.00$       787.60$       5,370.10$      
8 3672.00 1,244.04$     3.00$                100.00$    120.00$    80.00$       877.03$       6,096.07$      
9 4131.00 1,396.58$     3.00$                100.00$    135.00$    90.00$       966.46$       6,822.04$      

10 4590.00 1,549.12$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    100.00$    1,055.89$    7,548.01$      
11 5049.00 1,701.66$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    110.00$    1,160.32$    8,273.98$      
12 5508.00 1,854.20$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,264.75$    8,999.95$      
13 5967.00 2,006.74$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,369.18$    9,715.92$      
14 6426.00 2,159.28$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,473.61$    10,431.89$   
15 6885.00 2,311.82$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,578.04$    11,147.86$   
16 7344.00 2,311.82$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,682.47$    11,711.29$   
17 7803.00 2,311.82$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,786.90$    12,274.72$   
18 8262.00 2,311.82$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,891.33$    12,838.15$   
19 8721.00 2,311.82$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,995.76$    13,401.58$   
20 9180.00 2,311.82$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    2,100.19$    13,965.01$   

Add 459.00 tuition and 104.43 University Services fee for each hour
over 20.  Other fees remain same.
MINIMUM TUITION: $459.00

* 15 SCH or more pay $2311.82/SEM based on flat rate at 15 SCH's
Reinstatement fee:  $363
3‐Peat Fee: $100 per semester credit hour

The University reserves the right to change fees upon board approval.

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY‐SAN ANTONIO
NON‐TEXAS RESIDENT FEES  2020‐2021

UNDERGRADUATE

Fall or Spring 16 Week and 8 Week or 5 Week Parts of Term



Graduate Designated International Rec Student University
Hours Tuition Tuition Tuition* Education Sports Services Athletics Services Total

Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee

1 459.00$        50.00$          180.78$        3.00$                100.00$    15.00$       10.00$       251.92$       1,069.70$      
2 918.00$        100.00$        337.99$        3.00$                100.00$    30.00$       20.00$       343.45$       1,852.44$      
3 1,377.00$     150.00$        495.20$        3.00$                100.00$    45.00$       30.00$       434.98$       2,635.18$      
4 1,836.00$     200.00$        652.41$        3.00$                100.00$    60.00$       40.00$       526.51$       3,417.92$      
5 2,295.00$     250.00$        809.62$        3.00$                100.00$    75.00$       50.00$       618.04$       4,200.66$      
6 2,754.00$     300.00$        966.83$        3.00$                100.00$    90.00$       60.00$       709.57$       4,983.40$      
7 3,213.00$     350.00$        1,124.04$     3.00$                100.00$    105.00$    70.00$       801.10$       5,766.14$      
8 3,672.00$     400.00$        1,281.25$     3.00$                100.00$    120.00$    80.00$       892.63$       6,548.88$      
9 4,131.00$     450.00$        1,438.46$     3.00$                100.00$    135.00$    90.00$       984.16$       7,331.62$      

10 4,590.00$     500.00$        1,595.67$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    100.00$    1,075.69$    8,114.36$      

11 5,049.00$     550.00$        1,752.88$     3.00$                100.00$     150.00$     110.00$     1,182.22$     8,897.10$      

12 5,508.00$     600.00$        1,910.09$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,288.75$    9,679.84$      
13 5,967.00$     650.00$        2,067.30$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,395.28$    10,452.58$   
14 6,426.00$     700.00$        2,224.51$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,501.81$    11,225.32$   
15 6,885.00$     750.00$        2,381.72$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,608.34$    11,998.06$   
16 7,344.00$     800.00$        2,381.72$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,714.87$    12,613.59$   
17 7,803.00$     850.00$        2,381.72$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,821.40$    13,229.12$   
18 8,262.00$     900.00$        2,381.72$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    1,927.93$    13,844.65$   
19 8,721.00$     950.00$        2,381.72$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    2,034.46$    14,460.18$   
20 9,180.00$     1,000.00$     2,381.72$     3.00$                100.00$    150.00$    120.00$    2,140.99$    15,075.71$   

Add 459.00 tuition, 50.00 graduate tuition, and 106.53 University
Services fee for each hour over 20.  Other fees remain same.
MINIMUM TUITION: $459.00

* 15 SCH or more pay $2,381.72/SEM based on flat rate at 15 SCH's
Reinstatement fee:  $363
3‐Peat Fee: $100 per semester credit hour

The University reserves the right to change fees upon board approval.

GRADUATE

Fall or Spring 16 Week and 8 Week or 5 Week Parts of Term

NON‐TEXAS RESIDENT FEES  2020‐2021
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY‐SAN ANTONIO



Designated International Rec Student University
Hours Tuition Tuition* Education Sports Services Athletics Services Total

Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee

1.00 459.00$        170.80$        3.00$                50.00$       15.00$       10.00$       251.02$       958.82$          
2.00 918.00$        323.34$        3.00$                50.00$       30.00$       20.00$       340.45$       1,684.79$      
3.00 1,377.00$     475.88$        3.00$                50.00$       45.00$       30.00$       429.88$       2,410.76$      
4.00 1,836.00$     628.42$        3.00$                50.00$       60.00$       40.00$       519.31$       3,136.73$      
5.00 2,295.00$     780.96$        3.00$                50.00$       75.00$       50.00$       608.74$       3,862.70$      
6.00 2,754.00$     933.50$        3.00$                50.00$       90.00$       60.00$       698.17$       4,588.67$      
7.00 3,213.00$     1,086.04$     3.00$                50.00$       105.00$    70.00$       787.60$       5,314.64$      
8.00 3,672.00$     1,238.58$     3.00$                50.00$       120.00$    80.00$       877.03$       6,040.61$      
9.00 4,131.00$     1,391.12$     3.00$                50.00$       135.00$    90.00$       966.46$       6,766.58$      

10.00 4,590.00$     1,543.66$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    100.00$    1,055.89$    7,492.55$      
11.00 5,049.00$     1,696.20$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    110.00$    1,160.32$    8,218.52$      
12.00 5,508.00$     1,848.74$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,264.75$    8,944.49$      
13.00 5,967.00$     2,001.28$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,369.18$    9,660.46$      
14.00 6,426.00$     2,153.82$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,473.61$    10,376.43$   
15.00 6,885.00$     2,306.36$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,578.04$    11,092.40$   
16.00 7,344.00$     2,306.36$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,682.47$    11,655.83$   
17.00 7,803.00$     2,306.36$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,786.90$    12,219.26$   
18.00 8,262.00$     2,306.36$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,891.33$    12,782.69$   
19.00 8,721.00$     2,306.36$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,995.76$    13,346.12$   
20.00 9,180.00$     2,306.36$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    2,100.19$    13,909.55$   

Add 459.00 tuition and 104.43 University Services fee for each hour
over 20.  Other fees remain same.
MINIMUM TUITION: $459.00

* 15 SCH or more pay $2306.36/SEM based on flat rate at 15 SCH's
Reinstatement fee:  $363
3‐Peat Fee: $100 per semester credit hour

The University reserves the right to change fees upon board approval.

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY‐SAN ANTONIO
NON‐TEXAS RESIDENT FEES  2020‐2021

UNDERGRADUATE

Summer 2021‐ 10 Week and 5 or 8 Week Parts of Term and Maymester



Graduate Designated International Rec Student University

Hours Tuition2 Tuition Tuition* Education Sports Services Athletics Services Total
Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee

1 459.00$        50.00$          175.66$        3.00$                50.00$       15.00$       10.00$       251.92$       1,014.58$      
2 918.00$        100.00$        332.86$        3.00$                50.00$       30.00$       20.00$       343.45$       1,797.31$      
3 1,377.00$     150.00$        490.07$        3.00$                50.00$       45.00$       30.00$       434.98$       2,580.05$      
4 1,836.00$     200.00$        647.28$        3.00$                50.00$       60.00$       40.00$       526.51$       3,362.79$      
5 2,295.00$     250.00$        804.49$        3.00$                50.00$       75.00$       50.00$       618.04$       4,145.53$      
6 2,754.00$     300.00$        961.70$        3.00$                50.00$       90.00$       60.00$       709.57$       4,928.27$      
7 3,213.00$     350.00$        1,118.91$     3.00$                50.00$       105.00$    70.00$       801.10$       5,711.01$      
8 3,672.00$     400.00$        1,276.12$     3.00$                50.00$       120.00$    80.00$       892.63$       6,493.75$      
9 4,131.00$     450.00$        1,433.33$     3.00$                50.00$       135.00$    90.00$       984.16$       7,276.49$      

10 4,590.00$     500.00$        1,590.54$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    100.00$    1,075.69$    8,059.23$      
11 5,049.00$     550.00$        1,747.75$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    110.00$    1,182.22$    8,841.97$      
12 5,508.00$     600.00$        1,904.96$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,288.75$    9,624.71$      
13 5,967.00$     650.00$        2,062.17$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,395.28$    10,397.45$   
14 6,426.00$     700.00$        2,219.38$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,501.81$    11,170.19$   
15 6,885.00$     750.00$        2,376.59$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,608.34$    11,942.93$   
16 7,344.00$     800.00$        2,376.59$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,714.87$    12,558.46$   
17 7,803.00$     850.00$        2,376.59$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,821.40$    13,173.99$   
18 8,262.00$     900.00$        2,376.59$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    1,927.93$    13,789.52$   
19 8,721.00$     950.00$        2,376.59$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    2,034.46$    14,405.05$   
20 9,180.00$     1,000.00$     2,376.59$     3.00$                50.00$       150.00$    120.00$    2,140.99$    15,020.58$   

Add 459.00 tuition, 50.00 graduate tuition, and 106.53 University
Services fee for each hour over 20.  Other fees remain same.
MINIMUM TUITION: $459.00

* 15 SCH or more pay $2376.59/SEM based on flat rate at 15 SCH's
Reinstatement fee:  $363
3‐Peat Fee: $100 per semester credit hour

The University reserves the right to change fees upon board approval.

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY‐SAN ANTONIO
NON‐TEXAS RESIDENT FEES  2020‐2021

GRADUATE STUDENT

Summer 2021‐ 10 Week and 5 or 8 Week Parts of Term and Maymester


